
Allrack Floor standing data cabinets are super secure, high quality 
and cost effective 19” racks. Doors and side panels are all lockable 
and removable thus providing all round access to the entire rack. 
The mounting profiles are numbered with the “U” size and are 
fully adjustable. Cable entry is provided from both top and bottom 
depending on your cable work. 

All floor racks are supplied fully assembled as standard. Flatpack 
racks are available if required however, this will incur additional 
delivery costs.  Please confirm when placing your order.

Loading Capacity: up to 800kg

Flat Pack: Available upon request subject to additional delivery costs

Doors: Toughened glass doors supplied as standard, Vented doors
are available for some of the range. Please call us to confirm if we supply 
vented doors for your choice of floor cabinet.

Cable Management: Vertical cable management is provided as
standard for all 800mm wide racks

Highlights
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Part No Width/Depth/Height

600MM WIDE X 600MM DEEP 
FLOOR CABINET RANGE

CAB126X6
CAB186X6

CAB276X6
CAB326X6
CAB376X6
CAB426X6
CAB476X6

CAB126X8
CAB186X8

CAB276X8
CAB326X8
CAB376X8
CAB426X8
CAB476X8

CAB278X8
CAB378X8
CAB428X8
CAB478X8

CAB278X6
CAB378X6
CAB428X6
CAB478X6

CAB376X10

CAB426X10

CAB378X10
CAB428X10
CAB478X10

600X600X710
600X600X975

600X600X1377
600X600X1598
600X600X1820
600X600X2044
600X600X2265

600X800X710
600X800X975

600X800X1377
600X800X1598
600X800X1820
600X800X2044
600X800X2265

800X800X1377
800X800X1820
800X800X2044
800X800X2265

800X600X1377
800X600X1820
800X600X2044
800X600X2265

600X1000X1820
600X1000X2044

800X1000X1820
800X1000X2044
800X1000X2265

Colour:Material:  
SPCC Cold Rolled Steel.

RAL9005 RAL7035

A C

E

B

D F

The tempered glass door. Optional Fan tray(2 fans for 600mm,4 fans for 
800mm or 1000mm deep rack) allow air low in the 
cabinet.

Easy to assemble solid structure.

Lockable Rear Door.

Lockable and removable side panels. Front and rear sets of vertical rails adjust in 
quarter inch increments. Simply unscrew the 
rails, adjust them to the required depth and re-
fasten.
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Part No Width/Depth/Height

600MM WIDE X 800MM DEEP 
FLOOR CABINET RANGE

Part No Width/Depth/Height

800MM WIDE X 800MM DEEP 
FLOOR CABINET RANGE

CAB226X6 600X600X1153

• All 800mm wide cabinets come with
front and rear cable management

CAB226X8 600X800X1153

Part No Width/Depth/Height

800MM WIDE X 600MM DEEP 
FLOOR CABINET RANGE

600MM WIDE X 1000MM DEEP 
FLOOR CABINET RANGE
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Weight 
(KG)

37
46
51
60

76

Part NoPart No WWidth/Depth/Heightidth/Depth/Height Weight 
(KG)

43

61
69

88

109

Part NoPart No WWidth/Depth/Heightidth/Depth/Height Weight 
(KG)

85
118
124
142

Part No Width/Depth/HeightPart NoPart No WWidth/Depth/Heightidth/Depth/Height Weight
(KG)

81
113

138

Part NoPart NoPa /HeightWeight 
(KG)

Part NoPart No Width/Depth/Height
CAB186X10 600X1000X975
CAB226X10 600X1000X1153

59
68

CAB278X10 800X1000X1377 99

Part NoPart NoPa /HeightWeight 
(KG)

Part NoPart No Width/Depth/Height

800MM WIDE X 1000MM DEEP 
FLOOR CABINET RANGE

128

92
CAB276X10 600X1000X1377 77

• Optional mesh door available • Optional threaded uprights• All heights include castors

83

68

97

104

89

78

133
157

53

120



Part No Description

ALLRACK ACCESSORIES

2 WAY ROOF FAN 600MM DEEP
4 WAY ROOF FAN 800MM DEEP
4 WAY ROOF FAN 1000MM DEEP

PLINTH 600X600
PLINTH 600X800
PLINTH 800X800
PLINTH 800X1000

Cable Tray-Vertical 150mm width 12u
Cable Tray-Vertical 150mm width 18u

Cable Tray-Vertical 150mm width 37u
Cable Tray-Vertical 150mm width 42u
Cable Tray-Vertical 150mm width 47u
Cable Tray-Vertical 300mm width 42u
Cable Tray-Vertical 300mm width 47u

FANR2600
FANR4800
FAN4R1000

PLKT66
PLKT68
PLKT88
PLKT810

CABTR12U150
CABTR18U150

CABTR37U150
CABTR42U150

CABTR47U150
CABTR42U300
CABTR47U300
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ROOF MOUNT FAN TRAYS
Part No Description

2 WAY ROOF FAN 600MM DEEP
4 WAY ROOF FAN 800MM DEEP
4 WAY ROOF FAN 1000MM DEEP

FANR2600T
FANR4800T
FAN4R1000T

THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED ROOF 
MOUNT FAN TRAYS 

Part No Description
2 WAY RACK MOUNT FAN TRAY
4 WAY RACK MOUNT FAN TRAY

FANRK2
FANRK4

RACK MOUNT FAN TRAYS
Part No Description

2 WAY RACK MOUNT FAN TRAY
4 WAY RACK MOUNT FAN TRAY

FANRK2T
FANRK4T

THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED ROOF 
MOUNT FAN TRAYS 

THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED RACK 
MOUNT FAN TRAYS 

Part No Description

PLINTH KIT
Part No Description

VERTICAL CABLE TRAYS

Cable Tray-Vertical 150mm width 22uCABTR22U150



www.allrack.co.uk 
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Fixed Shelf

Telescopic/Sliding Shelf 

Part No   Description
SHELF350600           Fixed shelf for 600mm depth rack   
SHELF550800           Fixed shelf for 800mm depth rack
SHELF6501000         Fixed shelf for 1000mm depth rack

Load capacity: 90kg

Load capacity: 30kg

Part No   Description

SHELFTS350600          
SHELFTS550800          
SHELFTS6501000        

Sliding shelf for 600mm depth rack   
Sliding shelf for 800mm depth rack 
Sliding shelf for 1000mm depth rack
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ALLRACK SHELVES
FLOOR CABINET SHELVES

ALLRACK SHELVES
WALL CABINET SHELVES

Part No   
SHELF1U200             1U 200mm deep cantilever shelf
SHELF1U300BLK       1U 300mm deep cantilever shelf
SHELF2U400BLK       2U 400mm deep cantilever shelf       

Cantiliver shelf
Load capacity: 30kg



Loading capacity: 40kg

Doors: 180 Degrees opening angle & can be
mounted on left or right hand side with simple spring 
latch

Security: Lockable Doors and side Panels

Ventilation: Optional Fans can be fitted if required

ALL-RACK wall mounted racks and cabinets 
are designed to be your perfect solution for 
all your rack mountable equipment. 
Available in 4 depths, 300mm,  450mm, 
550mm, and 600mm and ideal for small 
network installations where floor space doesn’t 
allow for a floor standing Server Cabinet. This 
product is perfect for a single person installation 
with easy fixing holes. All ALL-RACK wall 
cabinets have removable and lockable side 
panels for easy access and security. All 
cabinets are available in assembled form.

Highlights

A C

E

B

D F

Internal construction. Removable and lockable side panel simplifies 
your installation

Front and rear vertical rails are fully adjustable

Fixing holes used to mount the cabinet onto 
the wall

120mm*120mm fans can be preinstalled on 
the top cover.

180 Degrees opening angle & can be 
mounted on left or right hand side with simple 
spring latch
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Part No Usable 
Depth 

 Height Description

RAL9005 RAL7035

Colour:
Material:  
SPCC Cold Rolled Steel.

CAB6WB450
CAB9WB450
CAB12WB450
CAB15WB450

CAB6WB550
CAB9WB550
CAB12WB550
CAB15WB550
CAB18WB550

CAB6WB600
CAB9WB600
CAB12WB600

CAB6WB300

315MM
315MM
315MM
315MM

410MM
410MM
410MM
410MM
410MM

466MM
466MM
466MM

200MM

350MM
483.35MM
616.70MM 
750.05MM

350MM
483.35MM
616.70MM
750.05MM

903.40MM

350MM
483.35MM
616.70MM

350MM

6U 450MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET
9U 450MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET
12U 450MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET
15U 450MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET

6U 550MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET
9U 550MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET
12U 550MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET
15U 550MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET
18U 550MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET

6U 600MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET
9U 600MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET
12U 600MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET

6U 300MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET

WALL MOUNTED CABINETS
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Weight
kg

10

12
15
19
22

14
17
21
24

15
18
22

CAB4WB300C 200MM 264MM 8

300MM DEEP RANGE

Part No Usable 
Depth 

 Height Description

300MM DEEP RANGE

Part No Usable 
Depth 

 Height Description

450MM DEEP RANGE

Part No Usable 
Depth 

 Height Description

300MM DEEP RANGE

Part No Usable 
Depth 

 Height Description

550MM DEEP RANGE

Part No Usable 
Depth 

 Height Description

300MM DEEP RANGE

Part No Usable 
Depth 

 Height Description

600MM DEEP RANGE

28

CAB15WB600 466MM 750.05MM 15U 600MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET 25
CAB21WB600 466MM 1036.75MM 21U 600MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET 35

Available 
Colours

Available 
Colours

Available 
Colours

4U 300MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET

Available 
Colours

Net Weight
kg

Weight
kg

Weight
kg



ALL-RACK 2 part hinged 550mm deep racks are our most 
versatile rack. It can swing open when mounted to a wall 
providing easy access to the rear of the cabinet. Thus 
making it easier to install and maintain your equipment. 
Lockable and removable side panels provide extra security 
and easy access to the left and right of the rack.

Highlights
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CAB6WB2P550BLK 410MM
410MM
410MM
410MM

370MM
503MM
636MM
769MM

6U 550MM DEEP 2  PART / HINGED WALL MOUNT CABINET 20
23
28
32

Part NoPart No  Usable  
Depth  

  HeightHeight  DescriptionDescription

2 PART CABINET RANGE

Available 
Colours

Weight
kg

CAB9WB2P550BLK
CAB12WB2P550BLK
CAB15WB2P550BLK

9U 550MM DEEP 2  PART / HINGED WALL MOUNT CABINET

12U 550MM DEEP 2  PART / HINGED WALL MOUNT CABINET

15U 550MM DEEP 2  PART / HINGED WALL MOUNT CABINET
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