

# Floor Standing Data Cabinets

Allrack Floor standing data cabinets are super secure, high quality and cost effective 19" racks. Doors and side panels are all lockable and removable thus providing all round access to the entire rack. The mounting profiles are numbered with the "U" size and are fully adjustable. Cable entry is provided from both top and bottom depending on your cable work.

All floor racks are supplied fully assembled as standard. Flatpack racks are available if required however, this will incur additional delivery costs. Please confirm when placing your order.

### **Highlights**

- Loading Capacity: up to 800kg
- Flat Pack: Available upon request subject to additional delivery costs
- **Doors:** Toughened glass doors supplied as standard, Vented doors are available for some of the range. Please call us to confirm if we supply vented doors for your choice of floor cabinet.
- Cable Management: Vertical cable management is provided as standard for all 800mm wide racks







The tempered glass door.



Lockable Rear Door.



Optional Fan tray(2 fans for 600mm,4 fans for 800mm or 1000mm deep rack) allow air low in the cabinet



Lockable and removable side panels.



Easy to assemble solid structure.



Front and rear sets of vertical rails adjust in quarter inch increments. Simply unscrew the rails, adjust them to the required depth and re-

# 600MM WIDE X 600MM DEEP FLOOR CABINET RANGE

Part No	Width/Depth/Height	Weight (KG)
CAB126X6	600X600X710	37
CAB186X6	600X600X975	46
CAB226X6	600X600X1153	51
CAB276X6	600X600X1377	60
CAB326X6	600X600X1598	68
CAB376X6	600X600X1820	76
CAB426X6	600X600X2044	83
CAB476X6	600X600X2265	89

# 800MM WIDE X 600MM DEEP FLOOR CABINET RANGE

Part No	Width/Depth/Height	Weight (KG)
CAB278X6	800X600X1377	81
CAB378X6	800X600X1820	113
CAB428X6	800X600X2044	120
CAB478X6	800X600X2265	138

# 600MM WIDE X 1000MM DEEP FLOOR CABINET RANGE

Part No	Width/Depth/Height	Weight (KG)
CAB186X10	600X1000X975	59
CAB226X10	600X1000X1153	68
CAB276X10	600X1000X1377	77
CAB376X10	600X1000X1820	92
CAB426X10	600X1000X2044	104

 All 800mm wide cabinets come with front and rear cable management Optional mesh door available

#### 600MM WIDE X 800MM DEEP FLOOR CABINET RANGE

Part No	Width/Depth/Height	Weight (KG)
CAB126X8	600X800X710	43
CAB186X8	600X800X975	53
CAB226X8	600X800X1153	61
CAB276X8	600X800X1377	69
CAB326X8	600X800X1598	78
CAB376X8	600X800X1820	88
CAB426X8	600X800X2044	97
CAB476X8	600X800X2265	109

# 800MM WIDE X 800MM DEEP FLOOR CABINET RANGE

Part No	Width/Depth/Height	Weight (KG)
CAB278X8	800X800X1377	85
CAB378X8	800X800X1820	118
CAB428X8	800X800X2044	124
CAB478X8	800X800X2265	142

# 800MM WIDE X 1000MM DEEP FLOOR CABINET RANGE

Part No	Width/Depth/Height	Weight (KG)
CAB278X10	800X1000X1377	99
CAB378X10	800X1000X1820	128
CAB428X10	800X1000X2044	133
CAB478X10	800X1000X2265	157

All heights include castors

• Optional threaded uprights

Material:

SPCC Cold Rolled Steel.

**Colour:** 

RAL9005 RAL7035



### **ALLRACK ACCESSORIES**

#### **ROOF MOUNT FAN TRAYS**

Part No	Description
FANR2600	2 WAY ROOF FAN 600MM DEEP
FANR4800	4 WAY ROOF FAN 800MM DEEP
FAN4R1000	4 WAY ROOF FAN 1000MM DEEP



#### **RACK MOUNT FAN TRAYS**

Part No	Description
FANRK2	2 WAY RACK MOUNT FAN TRAY
FANRK4	4 WAY RACK MOUNT FAN TRAY



#### **PLINTH KIT**

Part No	Description
PLKT66	PLINTH 600X600
PLKT68	PLINTH 600X800
PLKT88	PLINTH 800X800
PLKT810	PLINTH 800X1000



## THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED ROOF MOUNT FAN TRAYS

Part No	Description
FANR2600T	2 WAY ROOF FAN 600MM DEEP
FANR4800T	4 WAY ROOF FAN 800MM DEEP
FAN4R1000T	4 WAY ROOF FAN 1000MM DEEP



### THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED RACK MOUNT FAN TRAYS

Part No	Description
FANRK2T	2 WAY RACK MOUNT FAN TRAY
FANRK4T	4 WAY RACK MOUNT FAN TRAY



#### **VERTICAL CABLE TRAYS**

Part No	Description
CABTR12U150	Cable Tray-Vertical 150mm width 12u
CABTR18U150	Cable Tray-Vertical 150mm width 18u
CABTR22U150	Cable Tray-Vertical 150mm width 22u
CABTR37U150	Cable Tray-Vertical 150mm width 37u
CABTR42U150	Cable Tray-Vertical 150mm width 42u
CABTR47U150	Cable Tray-Vertical 150mm width 47u
CABTR42U300	Cable Tray-Vertical 300mm width 42u
CABTR47U300	Cable Tray-Vertical 300mm width 47u





### **ALLRACK SHELVES**

#### FLOOR CABINET SHELVES



#### Fixed Shelf

Load capacity: 90kg

#### Part No

SHELF350600 SHELF550800 SHELF6501000

#### Description

Fixed shelf for 600mm depth rack Fixed shelf for 800mm depth rack Fixed shelf for 1000mm depth rack



#### Telescopic/Sliding Shelf

Load capacity: 30kg

#### **Part No**

SHELFTS350600 SHELFTS550800 SHELFTS6501000

#### Description

Sliding shelf for 600mm depth rack Sliding shelf for 800mm depth rack Sliding shelf for 1000mm depth rack

### **ALLRACK SHELVES**

WALL CABINET SHELVES



#### Cantiliver shelf

Load capacity: 30kg

#### Part No

SHELF1U200 SHELF1U300BLK SHELF2U400BLK 1U 200mm deep cantilever shelf 1U 300mm deep cantilever shelf 2U 400mm deep cantilever shelf



# Wall Mounted Data Cabinets

ALL-RACK wall mounted racks and cabinets are designed to be your perfect solution for all your rack mountable equipment. Available in 4 depths, 300mm, 450mm, 550mm, and 600mm and ideal for small network installations where floor space doesn't allow for a floor standing Server Cabinet. This product is perfect for a single person installation with easy fixing holes. All ALL-RACK wall cabinets have removable and lockable side panels for easy access and security. All cabinets are available in assembled form.

### **Highlights**

- Loading capacity: 40kg
- **Doors:** 180 Degrees opening angle & can be mounted on left or right hand side with simple spring latch
- Security: Lockable Doors and side Panels
- Ventilation: Optional Fans can be fitted if required





Internal construction.



Fixing holes used to mount the cabinet onto the wall



Removable and lockable side panel simplifies your installation



120mm 120mm fans can be preinstalled on the top cover.



Front and rear vertical rails are fully adjustable



180 Degrees opening angle & can be mounted on left or right hand side with simple spring latch



# **WALL MOUNTED CABINETS**

300MM DEEP RANGE						
Part No	Usable Depth	Height	Description	Weight kg	Available Colours	
CAB4WB300	200MM	264MM	4U 300MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	8		
CAB6WB300	200MM	350MM	6U 300MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	10		

450MM DEEP RANGE					
Part No	Usable Depth	Height	Description	Net Weight	Available Colours
CAB6WB450	315MM	350MM	6U 450MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	12	
CAB9WB450	315MM	483.35MM	9U 450MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	15	
CAB12WB450	315MM	616.70MM	12U 450MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	19	
CAB15WB450	315MM	750.05MM	15U 450MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	22	

550MM DEEP RANGE						
Part No	Usable Depth	Height	Description	Weight kg	Available Colours	
CAB6WB550	410MM	350MM	6U 550MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	14		
CAB9WB550	410MM	483.35MM	9U 550MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	17		
CAB12WB550	410MM	616.70MM	12U 550MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	21		
CAB15WB550	410MM	750.05MM	15U 550MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	24		
CAB18WB550	410MM	903.40MM	18U 550MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	28		

600MM DEEP RANGE						
Part No	Usable Depth	Height	Description	Weight kg	Available Colours	
CAB6WB600	466MM	350MM	6U 600MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	15		
CAB9WB600	466MM	483.35MM	9U 600MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	18		
CAB12WB600	466MM	616.70MM	12U 600MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	22		
CAB15WB600	466MM	750.05MM	15U 600MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	25		
CAB21WB600	466MM	1036.75MM	21U 600MM DEEP WALL MOUNT CABINET	35		

#### Colour:

RAL9005 RAL7035

Material:

SPCC Cold Rolled Steel.



ALL-RACK 2 part hinged 550mm deep racks are our most versatile rack. It can swing open when mounted to a wall providing easy access to the rear of the cabinet. Thus making it easier to install and maintain your equipment. Lockable and removable side panels provide extra security and easy access to the left and right of the rack.

### **Highlights**

- Double section structure Swing frame allows the cabinet to swing away from the wall for easy access to equipments and
- Sturdy welded construction Fully welded and assembled.
- Loading capacity The loading capacity is up to 60KG.



#### **Features**



Welded structure can be easy assembled.



Slots in back ensure convenient and quick wall mounting.



120mm\*120mm fans can be preinstalled on the top cover. Relevant fan tray suit to all safewell wall mounted cabinets. (Brush panel is optional for cable entry panel.)



Swing frame allows the cabinet to swing away from the wall for easy access to equipment and cabling.



Removable side panels simplify your installation of accessories and monitoring of IT equipment.



L-shaped spring pin make it fast to install front door to the frame and easily to change door opening direction.



2 PART CABINET RANGE						
Part No	Usable Depth	Height	Description	Weight kg	Available Colours	
CAB6WB2P550BLK	410MM	370MM	6U 550MM DEEP 2 PART / HINGED WALL MOUNT CABINET	20		
CAB9WB2P550BLK	410MM	503MM	9U 550MM DEEP 2 PART / HINGED WALL MOUNT CABINET	23		
CAB12WB2P550BLK	410MM	636MM	12U 550MM DEEP 2 PART / HINGED WALL MOUNT CABINET	28		
CAB15WB2P550BLK	410MM	769MM	15U 550MM DEEP 2 PART / HINGED WALL MOUNT CABINET	32		